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CATEGORÍAS FOGUERES ADULTAS 2023 

ESPECIAL 

84 

Séneca - Autobusos 

JOSÉ GALLEGO 
GALLEGO - 
ANTONIO PÉREZ 
MENA 

85 Diputació - Renfe DAVID SÁNCHEZ LLONGO 

11 Florida Portazgo PERE BAENAS GARCÍA 

5 Florida - Plaza La Viña PLANTADEU 2018 SL 

15 Baver - Els antigons ESTUDI FALLES 3D ADM. FRANCISCO TORRES 

35 
La Ceràmica 

LUIS PALACIO MORATO ADMINISTRACIÓN-
PALACIO I SERRA ARTESANS SL 

61 Polígono de San Blas PACO GINER NÚÑEZ 

71 Carolinas Altas VICENTE CHAVELI LLINARES 

79 Sagrada Familia SANTAEULALIA TEMATIZACIÓN, SL 

83 Hernán Cortés FRANCISCO JAVIER GÓMEZ MOROLLÓN 

 

PRIMERA 

81 Alfonso El Sabio JOSUE BEITIA CARDÓS 

23 Explanada DAVID SÁNCHEZ LLONGO 

89 Calvo Sotelo MARIO GUAL DEL OLMO 

46 Mercado Central CARLOS CARSÍ GARCÍA 

29 
Port d'Alacant 

LUIS PALACIO MORATO ADMINISTRACIÓN-
PALACIO I SERRA ARTESANS SL 

24 La Condomina JOSÉ FRANCISCO GÓMEZ FONSECA 

74 Foguerer - Carolinas PERE BAENAS GARCÍA 

 

SEGUNDA 

66 Sant Blai - La Torreta MANUEL MARTÍNEZ REIG 

12 Ciudad de Asís FRANCISCO JAVIER GÓMEZ MOROLLÓN 

28 José Ángel Guirao SERGIO MUSOLES ROS 

80 Avenida de Lóring - Estación PAU SOLER MARCHANTE 

78 Parque de las Avenidas SACABUTXART, SL 
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38 Ángeles - Felipe Bergé PLANTADEU 2018 SL 

17 Plaza de Santa María DAVID SÁNCHEZ LLONGO 

50 Plaza de Ruperto Chapí LORENZO SANTANA RIQUELME 

57 Sant Blai de Baix BERNARDO ESTELA PARRA 

 

TERCERA 

49 San Fernando XAUME TORRENT ARENAS 

13 La Florida MANUEL MARTÍNEZ REIG 

55 Don Bosco SERGIO LIS ABRIL 

67 Doctor Bergez - Carolinas JOAQUÍN RUBIO YAÑEZ 

87 Maisonnave SACABUTXART, SL 

88 Óscar Esplá EL TALLER DE GERMANS MELIÁ 

4 Florida Sur FRAN SIERRA 

65 Benito Pérez Galdós ARTE EFÍMERO S.L. 

53 Calderón de la Barca - Plaza de España VICENTE MANUEL MARTÍNEZ APARICI 

86 Parque - Plaza de Galicia MARLYN GABRIELA PADILLA SIMANCAS 

54 Santa Isabel JOTA DE JUANES 

 

CUARTA 

56 San Blas JOSÉ FRANCISCO GÓMEZ FONSECA 

14 Polígono de Babel - Bernardo Pérez Sales FRAN SANTONJA 

16 Benalúa DEVÍS CREACIONES 

47 San Antón Alto DAVID SÁNCHEZ LLONGO 

18 Avenida Costablanca - Entreplayas SERGIO MUSOLES ROS 

30 Tómbola JOSERRA LISARDE 

32 Altozano Sur LUIS ESPINOSA OLMOS 

42 Vía Parc-Vistahermosa JOSÉ FRANCISCO GÓMEZ FONSECA 

20 Passeig de Gómiz CARLOS CARSÍ GARCÍA 

45 Altozano FRAN SIERRA 

1 Francisco Albert ARTE EFÍMERO S.L. 

3 Nou Babel LORENZO SANTANA RIQUELME 

64 José María Py ALEJANDRO CANO HERNÁNDEZ 

69 Pla - Hospital PEDRO ESPADERO COLMENAR 

82 Plaza de Gabriel Miró FERNANDO MARZO DASI 
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52 San Antón Bajo MARIO GUAL DEL OLMO 

 

QUINTA 

10 Nou Alipark DANIEL BAREA ORTIZ 

58 Los Ángeles DEVÍS CREACIONES 

40 Sant Nicolau de Bari i Benissaudet MANUEL MARTÍNEZ REIG 

26 Alacant Golf VICENTE DOMÍNGUEZ PÉREZ 

27 Rambla de Méndez Núñez LORENZO FANDOS AYORO 

77 Gran Vía - Garbinet JOSERRA LISARDE 

31 Plaza del Mediterráneo DAVID SÁNCHEZ LLONGO 

48 Carrer Sant Vicent VICTOR NAVARRO GRANERO 

59 Rabassa PABLO GONZÁLEZ DEVESA 

6 Mercado - Babel LUIS MANUEL LOZANO ARACIL 

 

SEXTA  “ A ” 

63 Santo Domingo - Plaza de Tomás Valcárcel ELIOT GARCÍA MARTÍN 

41 Escritor Dámaso Alonso ARTURO VALLES BEA 

36 Rabasa - Polígono Industrial ANTONIO SANSANO ESCRIBANO 

33 Nou Alacant FRANCISCO JOSÉ CUADROS MARTÍNEZ 

2 Gran Vía Sur JOSÉ MANUE GARCÍA ESQUIVA 

39 Plaza lo Morant JOSÉ MANUE GARCÍA ESQUIVA 

7 Princesa Mercedes ALEJANDRO CANO HERNÁNDEZ 

8 Barrio José Antonio JOSÉ FRANCISCO GÓMEZ FONSECA 

9 L'Harmonia - San Gabriel JOSÉ FRANCISCO GÓMEZ FONSECA 

34 Virgen del Remedio - La Paz PACO GINER NÚÑEZ 

37 Obra Social del Hogar ROBERTO CLIMENT CREMADES 

60 Barrí Sant Agustí ROBERTO CLIMENT CREMADES 

62 Sant Blai de Dalt JOSÉ FRANCISCO GÓMEZ FONSECA 

43 Virgen del Remedio - La Cruz CARLOS SIMÓN RONDÓN ESPINOSA 

 

SEXTA  “ B ” 

68 Pla del Bon Repòs-La Goteta FRAN SIERRA 
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76 Bulevar del Pla – Garbinet MARIO N. NUÑEZ HERNÁNDEZ 

44 Campoamor JOSÉ MANUE GARCÍA ESQUIVA 

75 Bola de Oro ART DE FOC CREACIONES ARTÍSTICAS SL 

19 Puente – Villavieja PABLO GONZÁLEZ DEVESA 

21 Monjas - Santa Faz PABLO GONZÁLEZ DEVESA 

22 La Marina ROBERTO CLIMENT CREMADES 

70 Carolines Baixes PAU SOLER MARCHANTE 

72 Portuarios - Pla del Bon Repós JUAN CARLOS ASENSI 

73 Pla – Metal MARIO N. NUÑEZ HERNÁNDEZ 

25 Barrio Obrero ROCÍO TORREBLANCA CEGARRA 

51 Campoamor Nord - Plaça d'América VICTOR NAVARRO GRANERO 

 

CATEGORÍAS FOGUERES INFANTILES 2023 

ESPECIAL INFANTIL 

15 Baver - Els antigons FERNANDO FOIX FABREGAT 

84 Séneca - Autobusos SERGIO ALCAÑIZ VALIENTE 

74 Foguerer - Carolinas CEBALLOS Y SANABRIA 

86 Parque - Plaza de Galicia VÍCTOR HUGO GINER BLASCO 

85 Diputació - Renfe MARIO PÉREZ SÁNCHEZ 

79 Sagrada Familia MIRIAM GARCÍA SANDEMETRIO 

11 Florida Portazgo RAUL GARCÍA PERTUSA 

35 La Ceràmica BORJA LLORENS MATA 

24 La Condomina FRANCISCO DE BORJA LORENTE CASTILLO 

36 Rabasa - Polígono Industrial ANTONIO SANSANO ESCRIBANO 

71 Carolinas Altas ALEJANDRO CANO HERNÁNDEZ 

 

PRIMERA INFANTIL 

23 Explanada RUBÉN ARCOS MARTÍ 

67 Doctor Bergez - Carolinas SERGIO GOMEZ FERRER 

29 Port d'Alacant XAVIER UREÑA RODENES 

38 Ángeles - Felipe Bergé AUSIÀS ESTRUGO MAÑÓ 

45 Altozano JUANJO SALOM 

54 Santa Isabel SERGIO GIJARRO PASTOR - SERGI 
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80 
Avenida de Lóring - Estación 

RICARDO BALANÁ MARTÍNEZ Y XAVIER 
GURREA BELENGUER 

 

SEGUNDA INFANTIL 

55 Don Bosco ALEJANDRO LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ 

81 Alfonso El Sabio JOTA DE JUANES 

12 Ciudad de Asís TEDI CHICHANOVA 

83 Hernán Cortés SUPERARTEALICANTE 

89 Calvo Sotelo VICENTE GINER SÁNCHEZ 

4 Florida Sur FRAN SIERRA 

46 Mercado Central JOSÉ LUIS PLATERO COSÍ 

66 Sant Blai - La Torreta MANUEL MARTÍNEZ REIG 

78 Parque de las Avenidas SANTI MUÑOZ 

28 José Ángel Guirao JOSÉ FUSTER GARCÍA 

5 Florida - Plaza La Viña VICENTE DOMÍNGUEZ PÉREZ 

49 San Fernando JUANJO SALOM DÍAZ 

69 Pla - Hospital ELIOT GARCÍA MARTÍN 

 

TERCERA INFANTIL 

58 Los Ángeles ALEJANDRO LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ 

13 La Florida MANUEL MARTÍNEZ REIG 

17 Plaza de Santa María SERGIO AMAR MEDINA 

18 Avenida Costablanca - Entreplayas ADRIAN ALCARAZ GRAU 

65 Benito Pérez Galdós SERGIO GIJARRO PASTOR - SERGI 

59 Rabassa FRANCISCO TARAZONA GARCÍA 

31 Plaza del Mediterráneo DAVID SÁNCHEZ LLONGO 

32 Altozano Sur LUIS ESPINOSA OLMOS 

87 Maisonnave JUANJO SALOM DÍAZ 

42 Vía Parc-Vistahermosa ELIOT GARCÍA MARTÍN 

53 Calderón de la Barca - Plaza de España MANUEL MARTÍNEZ REIG 

19 Puente - Villavieja SUPERARTEALICANTE 

 

CUARTA INFANTIL 
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10 Nou Alipark MANUEL MARTÍNEZ REIG 

56 San Blas ALEJANDRO LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ 

61 Polígono de San Blas SUPERARTEALICANTE 

68 Pla del Bon Repòs-La Goteta SERGIO GOMEZ FERRER 

14 Polígono de Babel - Bernardo Pérez Sales ELIOT GARCÍA MARTÍN 

16 Benalúa JOSÉ FUSTER GARCÍA 

26 Alacant Golf VICENTE DOMÍNGUEZ PÉREZ 

30 
Tómbola 

GUILLERMO ROSSER HURTADO Y INÉS 
SAMPER DE DIEGO 

47 San Antón Alto JAVIER RICO 

3 Nou Babel ALEJANDRO CANO HERNÁNDEZ 

20 Passeig de Gómiz ANTONIO SANSANO ESCRIBANO 

44 Campoamor ANDRÉS EUROPA DÍAZ 

82 Plaza de Gabriel Miró CARLOS HERRERO MURIA 

64 José María Py ALEJANDRO CANO HERNÁNDEZ 

50 Plaza de Ruperto Chapí CARBAE 

52 San Antón Bajo MARIO GUAL DEL OLMO 

 

QUINTA INFANTIL 

40 Sant Nicolau de Bari i Benissaudet MANUEL MARTÍNEZ REIG 

27 Rambla de Méndez Núñez LORENZO FANDOS AYORO 

88 Óscar Esplá ISAAC ARGUDO MOLERO 

1 Francisco Albert ANTONIO SANSANO ESCRIBANO 

48 Carrer Sant Vicent CRISTIAN GARCÍA CARRASCO 

51 Campoamor Nord - Plaça d'América VICTOR NAVARRO GRANERO 

70 Carolines Baixes CARBAE 

77 Gran Vía - Garbinet SEVIOR I PRIOZ ART 

25 Barrio Obrero ROCÍO TORREBLANCA CEGARRA 

41 Escritor Dámaso Alonso ARTURO VALLES BEA 

57 Sant Blai de Baix BERNARDO ESTELA PARRA 

6 Mercado - Babel LUIS MANUEL LOZANO ARACIL 

 

SEXTA  INFANTIL 

43 Virgen del Remedio - La Cruz SEVIOR I PRIOZ ART 

63 Santo Domingo - Plaza de Tomás Valcárcel ELIOT GARCÍA MARTÍN 
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33 Nou Alacant FRANCISCO JOSÉ CUADROS MARTÍNEZ 

2 Gran Vía Sur JOSÉ MANUEL GARCÍA ESQUIVA 

7 Princesa Mercedes ALEJANDRO CANO HERNÁNDEZ 

8 Barrio José Antonio JOSÉ FRANCISCO GÓMEZ FONSECA 

9 L'Harmonia - San Gabriel JOSÉ FRANCISCO GÓMEZ FONSECA 

21 Monjas - Santa Faz PABLO MORALES GARCÍA 

22 La Marina ROBERTO CLIMENT CREMADES 

34 Virgen del Remedio - La Paz PACO GINER NÚÑEZ 

37 Obra Social del Hogar ROBERTO CLIMENT CREMADES 

39 Plaza lo Morant JOSÉ MANUEL GARCÍA ESQUIVA 

60 Barrí Sant Agustí PABLO MORALES GARCÍA 

62 Sant Blai de Dalt JOSÉ FRANCISCO GÓMEZ FONSECA 

72 Portuarios - Pla del Bon Repós CRISTIAN SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ 

73 Pla - Metal MARIO N. NUÑEZ HERNÁNDEZ 

75 Bola de Oro JOSÉ FRANCISCO GÓMEZ FONSECA 

76 Bulevar del Pla - Garbinet PABLO MORALES GARCÍA 

 


